
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name=
MT FUJI JAPANESE SEAFOOD STEAKHOUSE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200902160000
53930

02/16/2009
01:34:14

MT FUJI
JAPANESE
SEAFOOD
STEAKHOUSE
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201107080001
98980

07/08/2011
12:28:14

MT FUJI
JAPANESE
SEAFOOD
STEAKHOUSE
INC

LLCAMEN

201103020000
70520

03/02/2011
02:23:59

MT FUJI
JAPANESE
SEAFOOD
STEAKHOUSE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201608230003
03470

08/23/2016
09:34:45

MT FUJI
JAPANESE
SEAFOOD
STEAKHOUSE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT


