Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= MT FUJI JAPANESE SEAFOOD STEAKHOUSE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902160000 53930	02/16/2009 01:34:14	MT FUJI JAPANESE SEAFOOD STEAKHOUSE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201107080001 98980	07/08/2011 12:28:14	MT FUJI JAPANESE SEAFOOD STEAKHOUSE INC		LLCAMEN							
201103020000 70520	03/02/2011 02:23:59	MT FUJI JAPANESE SEAFOOD STEAKHOUSE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201608230003 03470	08/23/2016 09:34:45	MT FUJI JAPANESE SEAFOOD STEAKHOUSE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							